Dimensions – Weights
 Model noMinal Tubing Size Coil/STiCk lengTh bend radiuS Fluid CaPaCiTy Per 100’ Pkg. WeighT
 I.D. OD
  in. mm in. mm ft. cm. in. mm gal. ltrs. lbs. kgs.
 red Coils
 WPTC06-100R 3⁄8 10 1⁄2 15 100 3048 4 102 0.53 2.01 4.5 2.0
 WPTC06-500R 3⁄8 10 1⁄2 15 500 15240 4 102 0.53 2.01 23 10.4
 WPTC08-100R 1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 100 3048 5 127 0.96 3.65 5.5 2.5
 WPTC08-300R 1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 300 9144 5 127 0.96 3.65 14.5 6.6
 WPTC08-500R 1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 500 15240 5 127 0.96 3.65 24 10.9
 WPTC08-1000R 1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 1000 30480 5 127 0.96 3.65 54.5 24.7
 WPTC12-100R 3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 100 3048 7 178 1.9 7.22 10.5 4.8
 WPTC12-300R 3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 300 9144 7 178 1.9 7.22 31 14.1
 WPTC12-500R 3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 500 15240 7 178 1.9 7.22 45 20.4
 WPTC12-1000R 3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 1000 30480 7 178 1.9 7.22 106 48.0
 blue Coils
 WPTC06-100B 3⁄8 10 1⁄2 15 100 3048 4 102 0.53 2.01 4.5 2.0
 WPTC06-500B 3⁄8 10 1⁄2 15 500 15240 4 102 0.53 2.01 23 10.4
 WPTC08-100B 1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 100 3048 5 127 0.96 3.65 5.5 2.5
 WPTC08-300B 1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 300 9144 5 127 0.96 3.65 14.5 6.6
 WPTC08-500B 1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 500 15240 5 127 0.96 3.65 24 10.9
 WPTC08-1000B 1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 1000 30480 5 127 0.96 3.65 55 24.9
 WPTC12-100B 3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 100 3048 7 178 1.9 7.22 10.5 4.8
 WPTC12-300B 3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 300 9144 7 178 1.9 7.22 31 14.1
 WPTC12-500B 3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 500 15240 7 178 1.9 7.22 45 20.4
 WPTC12-1000B 3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 1000 30480 7 178 1.9 7.22 106 48.0
 Tubing For ice Makers – White Coils
 WPTC02-100W  1⁄8 16 1⁄4 8 100 3048 11⁄2 38 0.38 1.44 3 1.4
 White Coils
 WPTC04-100W 1⁄4 8 3⁄8 10 100 3048 3 76 0.25 0.95 3.5 1.6
 WPTC06-100W 3⁄8 10 1⁄2 15 100 3048 4 102 0.53 2.01 4.5 2.0
 WPTC06-500W 3⁄8 10 1⁄2 15 500 15240 4 102 0.53 2.01 23 10.4
 WPTC08-100W 1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 100 3048 5 127 0.96 3.65 5.5 2.5
 WPTC08-300W 1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 300 9144 5 127 0.96 3.65 14.5 6.6
 WPTC08-500W 1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 500 15240 5 127 0.96 3.65 24 10.9
 WPTC08-1000W 1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 1000 30480 5 127 0.96 3.65 55 24.9
 WPTC12-100W 3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 100 3048 7 178 1.9 7.22 10.5 4.8
 WPTC12-300W 3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 300 9144 7 178 1.9 7.22 31 14.1
 WPTC12-500W 3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 500 15240 7 178 1.9 7.22 45 20.4
 WPTC12-1000W 3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 1000 30480 7 178 1.9 7.22 106 48.0
 WPTC16-100W 1 25 11⁄8 29 100 3048 10 254 3.10 11.78 18 8.2
 WPTC16-500W 1 25 11⁄8 29 500 15240 10 254 3.10 11.78 90 40.8
 WPTC20-100W 11⁄4 32 13⁄8 35 100 3048 11 279 4.5 17.1 24 10.9
 WPTC20-300W 11⁄4 32 13⁄8 35 300 9144 11 279 4.5 17.1 71 32.2
 WPTC24-100W 11⁄2 38 15⁄8 41 100 3048 13 396 7 27 35 16
 WPTC24-300W 11⁄2 38 15⁄8 41 300 9144 13 396 7 27 106 48
 WPTC28-100W 2 51 21⁄8 54 100 3048 17 518 12.7 48 60 27
 red Sticks
 WPTS08-50R  1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 20 610 5 127 0.96 3.65 55 24.9
 (50 sticks)
 WPTS12-25R  3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 20 610 7 178 1.90 7.22 45 20.4
 (25 sticks)
 blue Sticks
 WPTS08-50B  1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 20 610 5 127 0.96 3.65 55 24.9
 (50 sticks)
 WPTS12-25B  3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 20 610 7 178 1.90 7.22 45 20.4
 (25 sticks)
 White Sticks
 WPTS08-50W  1⁄2 15 5⁄8 16 20 610 5 127 0.96 3.65 55 24.9
 (50 sticks)
 WPTS12-25W  3⁄4 20 7⁄8 22 20 610 7 178 1.90 7.22 45 20.4
 (25 sticks)
 WPTS16-5W  1 25 11⁄8 29 20 610 10 254 3.10 11.78 50 22.7
  (5 sticks)
 WPTS20-5W  11⁄4 32 13⁄8 35 20 610 11 279 4.5 17.1 35 15.9
  (5 sticks)
 WPTS24-5W  11⁄2 38 15⁄8 41 20 609 13 396 7 27 34 16
  (5 sticks)
 WPTS28-5W  2 51 21⁄8 54 20 609 17 517 12.7 48 60 27
  (5 sticks)
ES-WP-WaterPEX   1125  © 2011 Watts
USA:	No.	Andover,	MA	•	Tel:	(978)	688-1811	•	Fax:	(978)	794-1848	•	www.watts.com
Canada: Burlington,	ON	•	Tel:	(905)	332-4090	•	Fax:	(905)	332-7068	•	www.wattscanada.ca
A Watts Water Technologies Company